–– High short-circuit breaking capability of 25 kA over the
complete rated current range
–– High energy-limiting capacity by current-limiting selectivity
–– Suitable for selective overcurrent protection in general-
purpose electric main distribution boards
–– Suitable to disconnect and isolate electric circuits
–– Voltage-independent function (no connection to neutral)
–– Applicable in installations acc. to:

Rated
current
 In / A
Type
Order code
bbn
4016779
EAN
Weight
1 pc.
kg
pack.
unit
pc.
S 751 DR
1 16 S 751 DR-E16 2CDH781010R0162 4016779878968 0.35 3
1 20 S 751 DR-E20 2CDH781010R0202 4016779878975 0.35 3
1 25 S 751 DR-E25 2CDH781010R0252 4016779878982 0.35 3
1 32 S 751 DR-E32 2CDH781010R0322 4016779878999 0.35 3
1 40 S 751 DR-E40 2CDH781010R0402 4016779879019 0.35 3
1 50 S 751 DR-E50 2CDH781010R0502 4016779879026 0.35 3
1 63 S 751 DR-E63 2CDH781010R0632 4016779879033 0.35 3
1 80 S 751 DR-E80 2CDH781010R0802 4016779879040 0.35 3
1 100 S 751 DR-E100 2CDH781010R0822 4016779879057 0.35 3
S 752 DR
2 16 S 752 DR-E16 2CDH782010R0162 4016779879361 0.7 2
2 20 S 752 DR-E20 2CDH782010R0202 4016779879378 0.7 2
2 25 S 752 DR-E25 2CDH782010R0252 4016779879385 0.7 2
2 32 S 752 DR-E32 2CDH782010R0322 4016779879392 0.7 2
2 40 S 752 DR-E40 2CDH782010R0402 4016779879415 0.7 2
2 50 S 752 DR-E50 2CDH782010R0502 4016779879422 0.7 2
2 63 S 752 DR-E63 2CDH782010R0632 4016779879439 0.7 2
2 80 S 752 DR-E80 2CDH782010R0802 4016779879446 0.7 2
2 100 S 752 DR-E100 2CDH782010R0822 4016779879453 0.7 2
S 753 DR
3 16 S 753 DR-E16 2CDH783010R0162 4016779879569 1.05 1
3 20 S 753 DR-E20 2CDH783010R0202 4016779879576 1.05 1
3 25 S 753 DR-E25 2CDH783010R0252 4016779879583 1.05 1
3 32 S 753 DR-E32 2CDH783010R0322 4016779879590 1.05 1
3 40 S 753 DR-E40 2CDH783010R0402 4016779879613 1.05 1
3 50 S 753 DR-E50 2CDH783010R0502 4016779879620 1.05 1
3 63 S 753 DR-E63 2CDH783010R0632 4016779879637 1.05 1
3 80 S 753 DR-E80 2CDH783010R0802 4016779879644 1.05 1
3 100 S 753 DR-E100 2CDH783010R0822 4016779879651 1.05 1
S 754 DR
4 16 S 754 DR-E16 2CDH784010R0162 4016779879767 1.4 1
4 20 S 754 DR-E20 2CDH784010R0202 4016779879774 1.4 1
4 25 S 754 DR-E25 2CDH784010R0252 4016779879781 1.4 1
4 32 S 754 DR-E32 2CDH784010R0322 4016779879798 1.4 1
4 40 S 754 DR-E40 2CDH784010R0402 4016779879811 1.4 1
4 50 S 754 DR-E50 2CDH784010R0502 4016779879828 1.4 1
4 63 S 754 DR-E63 2CDH784010R0632 4016779879835 1.4 1
4 80 S 754 DR-E80 2CDH784010R0802 4016779879842 1.4 1
4 100 S 754 DR-E100 2CDH784010R0822 4016779879859 1.4 1
Accessories
Padlock
with 2 keys SA 2 GFJ1 101 903 R0002 0.02 10
identical locking SA 2i GFJ1 109 999 R0001 0.02 10

Rated
current
 In / A
Type
Order code
bbn
4016779
EAN
Weight
1 pc.
kg
pack.
unit
pc.
S 751 DR
1 16 S 751 DR-K16 2CDH781010R0467 4016779879064 0.35 3
1 20 S 751 DR-K20 2CDH781010R0487 4016779879071 0.35 3
1 25 S 751 DR-K25 2CDH781010R0517 4016779879088 0.35 3
1 32 S 751 DR-K32 2CDH781010R0537 4016779879095 0.35 3
1 40 S 751 DR-K40 2CDH781010R0557 4016779879118 0.35 3
1 50 S 751 DR-K50 2CDH781010R0577 4016779879125 0.35 3
1 63 S 751 DR-K63 2CDH781010R0607 4016779879132 0.35 3
1 80 S 751 DR-K80 2CDH781010R0627 4016779879149 0.35 3
1 100 S 751 DR-K100 2CDH781010R0637 4016779879156 0.35 3
S 752 DR
2 16 S 752 DR-K16 2CDH782010R0467 4016779879460 0.7 2
2 20 S 752 DR-K20 2CDH782010R0487 4016779879477 0.7 2
2 25 S 752 DR-K25 2CDH782010R0517 4016779879484 0.7 2
2 32 S 752 DR-K32 2CDH782010R0537 4016779879491 0.7 2
2 40 S 752 DR-K40 2CDH782010R0557 4016779879514 0.7 2
2 50 S 752 DR-K50 2CDH782010R0577 4016779879521 0.7 2
2 63 S 752 DR-K63 2CDH782010R0607 4016779879538 0.7 2
2 80 S 752 DR-K680 2CDH782010R0627 4016779879545 0.7 2
2 100 S 752 DR-K100 2CDH782010R0637 4016779879552 0.7 2
S 753 DR
3 16 S 753 DR-K16 2CDH783010R0467 4016779879668 1.05 1
3 20 S 753 DR-K20 2CDH783010R0487 4016779879675 1.05 1
3 25 S 753 DR-K25 2CDH783010R0517 4016779879682 1.05 1
3 32 S 753 DR-K32 2CDH783010R0537 4016779879699 1.05 1
3 40 S 753 DR-K40 2CDH783010R0557 4016779879712 1.05 1
3 50 S 753 DR-K50 2CDH783010R0577 4016779879729 1.05 1
3 63 S 753 DR-K63 2CDH783010R0607 4016779879736 1.05 1
3 80 S 753 DR-K80 2CDH783010R0627 4016779879743 1.05 1
3 100 S 753 DR-K100 2CDH783010R0637 4016779879750 1.05 1
S 754 DR
4 16 S 754 DR-K16 2CDH784010R0467 4016779879866 1.4 1
4 20 S 754 DR-K20 2CDH784010R0487 4016779879873 1.4 1
4 25 S 754 DR-K25 2CDH784010R0517 4016779879880 1.4 1
4 32 S 754 DR-K32 2CDH784010R0537 4016779879897 1.4 1
4 40 S 754 DR-K40 2CDH784010R0557 4016779879910 1.4 1
4 50 S 754 DR-K50 2CDH784010R0577 4016779879927 1.4 1
4 63 S 754 DR-K63 2CDH784010R0607 4016779879934 1.4 1
4 80 S 754 DR-K80 2CDH784010R0627 4016779879941 1.4 1
4 100 S 754 DR-K100 2CDH784010R0637 4016779879958 1.4 1
Kselective
S
K
 0